Obelix
ICT MotorMate
Type L0HC
Pempek Systems
Australia
Unit 3 / 13 Hoyle Ave
Castle Hill NSW 2154
Phone  +(612) 9634 2540

• Feeder Breakers
• Any industrial 3-Phase Electric Motor / Drive / Transformer.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L0HC0701 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 300A-100A-300A
L0HC0801 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 200A-50A-200A
L0HC0901 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 500A-200A-500A
L0HC1001 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 250A-75A-250A
L0HC1701 Motor Mate - Horizontal Top Entry 200A-80A-200A
L0HC1801 Motor Mate - Horizontal Top Entry 500A-200A-500A
L0HC1901 Motor Mate - Horizontal Top Entry 200A-200A-200A
L0HC2001 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 350A-350A-350A
L0HC2101 Motor Mate - Vertical Side Entry 350A-350A-350A
L0HC2201 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 150A-150A-150A
L0HC2301 Motor Mate - Vertical Side Entry 150A-150A-150A
L0HC2401 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 75A-75A-75A
L0HC5001 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 500A-150A-500A
L0HC5101 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 120A-50A-120A
L0HC5201 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 250A-125A-250A
L0HC5301 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 200A-200A-200A
L0HC5401 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 200A-80A-200A
L0HC5501 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 200A-100A-200A
L0HC5601 Motor Mate - Horizontal Side Entry 50A-20A-50A
L0HC5601 Motor Mate - Horizontal Top Entry 50A-20A-50A
Interface Description
The Type L0HC Series MotorMates utilize industrial ‘Klippon’ style connectors that employ
friction tabs to ensure secure fastening.